BLuGas

Account Number

135894658612

Next Meter Reading

03/15/XXXX

Bill Date

03/01/XXXX

Rate
R-3, Res. Heating

Customer Service
(800) 555.5555

SUMMARY OF CHARGES
Total Current Charges $45.24
Amount Due Last Bill $49.15
Your Total Payments Since Last Bill $49.15
Thank you!
Please Pay Upon Receipt $45.24
GAS USE HISTORY

MONTH  THERMS | [MONTH  THERMS

MAR 27 DEC 30

FEB 30 NOV 26

JAN 33 OCT 24

Please remit payment at:
http://www.otiadl.net/BillPay

CURRENT BILL ITEMIZED

In 31 days you used 27 therms:

Feb 15 reading ACTUAL
Jan 15 reading ACTUAL
CCF Used for METER

Thermal Factor
Total therms used

7602
7576
26

x1.0498
27

Your cost is determined as follows:

Minimum charge

$.3293 per day for 31 days
First 20.7 therms @ $.2945
Next 5.3 therms @ $.1711
Distribution Adjustment:

27 therms x 0.0197 per therm

GAS DELIVERY CHARGE

GAS SUPPLY CHARGE

@ $1.0117/therm

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

$10.21

$6.10
$1.08

$0.53

$17.92

$27.32

$45.24




