

#### **SUMMARY OF CHARGES**

Total Current Charges	\$45.24
Amount Due Last Bill Your Total Payments Since Last Bill Thank you!	\$49.15 \$49.15

# Please Pay Upon Receipt \$45.24

## **GAS USE HISTORY**

MONTH	THERMS	MONTH	THERMS
MAR	27	DEC	30
FEB	30	NOV	26
JAN	33	OCT	24

Please remit payment at: <a href="http://www.otiadl.net/BillPay">http://www.otiadl.net/BillPay</a>

Rate R-3, Res. Heating		Customer Service (800) 555.5555	
135894658612	03/15/XXXX		03/01/XXXX
Account Number	Next Meter Reading		Bill Date

#### **CURRENT BILL ITEMIZED**

### In 31 days you used 27 therms:

in 31 days you used 27 therms.	
Feb 15 reading ACTUAL	7602
Jan 15 reading ACTUAL	7576
CCF Used for METER	26
Thermal Factor	<u>x1.0498</u>
Total therms used	27
Your cost is determined as follows:	
Minimum charge	\$10.21
\$.3293 per day for 31 days	
First 20.7 therms @ \$ 2945	\$6.10

Minimum charge	\$10.21
\$.3293 per day for 31 days	
First 20.7 therms @ \$.2945	\$6.10
Next 5.3 therms @ \$.1711	\$1.08
Distribution Adjustment:	
27 therms x 0.0197 per therm	<u>\$0.53</u>
GAS DELIVERY CHARGE	\$17.92
GAS SUPPLY CHARGE	
@ \$1.0117/therm	<u>\$27.32</u>
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES	\$45.24